ESTABLISHED 1918
Ltd t/a KWV

Warshay Investments Pt
PO Box 528, Suider - aarl 7646
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

Reqj No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No:

4110261833
FATIRT E: FLO-ID 28503

Customar Order Date:

06.02.2025

Customer Order Number:

1172344550

KWV Order N
110989871

umber:

Loading Status: — —-—— —- - --

Gross Waeight

30.745kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 558 5938

CR

gueriessa@kwv.co.za

Cod

901408
901405
901408
901395
901431

700025946
700025944
700025945
700025956
700025385

L
=

Dascription 2
Bug Bocster Sheooter 10{15x20ml) pc 150 x 20 2.0 155.00 8.00
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml} pc 150 = 20 9.0 155,00 8.00
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc 150 x 20 4.0 135.00 8.00
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml} pc 150 x 20 4.0 155.00 g.00
Hooch Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml) cs 24 x 440 1.0 3168.76
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ONIT 3A

CLATIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:

Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customex

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name :

Signature:

Date:

Currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank

Bank:

Branch:

Details:

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
250655

Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




